
Center Break Disconnect Switch
Copper (GTMS-AC Copper)

By GTMS

The GTMS-AC is a 3 phase center break disconnect switch

consisting of two rotating insulators and movable contacts. 

Electrical Ratings

BIL 110 kV

150 kV

200 kV

250 kV

350 kV

Current Rating 630 A

800 A

1250 A

1600 A

2000 A

Voltage Rating 15 kV

25 kV

38 kV

48 kV

72.5 kV
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